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DOCUMENTO DI TRASPORTO

Consegnatoe A:
MAGNA PT SPA
VIA DE| CICLAMINI 4

70026 MODUGNO
Ragione Scciale;
MAGNA PT SPA

VA DEI CICLAMINI 4

70026 MCDUGNO

Pag:

D.d.T. Ni:
Data:

Data Ordine;
NS. Conferma:
Codice Cliente:

Riferimenti Ordine;

318530
08-06-2021
08-06-2021
0114495481
0010030714

5500032466 sched 215
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DISTRIBUTION BRANCH
SANDVIKSTRAAT 10-14
NL-3125 BW SCHIEDAM

Tel: +31-10-2094444
Fax: +31-10-2084477
VAT ID; NLDO52033¢2B01

7089968966 Our Supplier Num: 100220
ECX
R Peso Netfo; 2.08  Lordo: 2.21 Kgs
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SENDERS WAREHOUSE: 3150 SANTRADE LTD.
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